
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS               

VII Sant Josep Xtrem

Diumenge, 6 de Juny de 2010 9:00 Hores

Sant Josep de sa Talaia

G.E. Es Vedrà

Sant Josep Xtrem - 65 Km

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Cat KM_47 KM_65

208 Antoni Vicens Quetglas 1964 Es Pedal Bunyola1 3:21:12 19,4M401- 2:06:401- 3:21:121-

212 Carlos Morote Moreno 1969 C.C. Sargantana2 3:24:06 19,1M402- 2:12:182- 3:24:062-

246 Vicent Torres Tur 1969 G.E.Es Vedrà3 3:36:27 18,0M403- 2:21:335- 3:36:273-

244 Jose Manuel Tejada Lobato 1969 C.C. Sargantana4 3:36:48 18M404- 2:13:223- 3:36:484-

249 Jose Torres Tur 1967 G.E.Es Vedrà5 3:37:31 17,9M405- 2:21:536- 3:37:315-

236 César Perelló Mirón 1966 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li6 3:41:00 17,6M406- 2:18:174- 3:41:006-

220 Toni Marí Juan 1969 Triatló Santa Eulària7 3:54:41 16,6M407- 2:26:539- 3:54:417-

202 Jesus Serra Mari 1967 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li8 3:56:22 16,5M408- 2:28:2910- 3:56:228-

232 Eduardo Costa Torres 1954 C.C. Sargantana9 3:57:21 16,4M501- 2:26:448- 3:57:219-

222 Fátima Blázquez Lozano 1975 C.C Santa Eularia10 3:58:30 16,4F-Elit1- 2:31:2411- 3:58:3010-

226 Phil Smith  1968 Club Esportiu Master Team11 4:06:29 15,8M409- 2:23:007- 4:06:2911-

252 Maria Del Mar Sancho Bauzá 1985 Bici Aventura12 4:10:04 15,6F-Elit2- 2:34:3312- 4:10:0412-

230 Gerard Olle Belles 1968 Base Sport Ibiza13 4:15:46 15,2M4010- 2:44:2216- 4:15:4613-

203 Raymond Hallam  1959 Swrc14 4:17:06 15,2M502- 2:47:5019- 4:17:0614-

209 Gori Jaume Suau 1963 Club Esportiu Es Pedal15 4:18:56 15,1M4011- 2:42:0814- 4:18:5615-

224 Torzynski Krystof Jan 1956  16 4:25:31 14,7M503- 2:44:3417- 4:25:3116-

242 Antonio Torres Galera 1969 Master GYM17 4:30:31 14,4M4012- 2:43:2915- 4:30:3117-

211 Jane Geddes  1968 Swrc18 4:30:51 14,4F401- 2:47:5220- 4:30:5118-

12 Vicente Antonio Roig Marí 1970 C.C. Sargantana19 4:31:15 14,4M4013- 2:41:4613- 4:31:1519-

253 Antonio Ferrer Torres 1955 C.C Santa Eularia20 4:31:57 14,3M504- 2:46:0218- 4:31:5720-

247 Tomas Hidalgo Gomez-Rico 1969 C.C. Sant Antoni21 4:49:45 13,5M4014- 2:59:4029- 4:49:4521-

213 Mariano  Riera Vidal 1968 Club Ciclista Pitius22 4:52:23 13,3M4015- 2:56:2324- 4:52:2322-

259 Luis Alberto Tostón De La Calle 1955 C.C Santa Eularia23 4:56:43 13,1M505- 2:59:4430- 4:56:4323-

245 Juan Antonio Riera Boned 1966 C.E. Master Team24 4:57:42 13,1M4016- 2:56:3426- 4:57:4224-

239 Javier Ribas Marí 196825 4:58:56 13,0M4017- 3:02:0833- 4:58:5625-

243 Joanne Elisabet Cokes  1966 C.E. Master Team26 5:04:23 12,8F402- 2:59:3528- 5:04:2326-

214 Agustín Francés Iborra 1968 C.E. Master Team27 5:06:08 12,7M4018- 3:01:5432- 5:06:0827-

219 Toni Colomar Galera 1967 Master Gym28 5:06:14 12,7M4019- 2:52:4122- 5:06:1428-

217 Xavi Flo Xama 1962 Club Esportiu Master Team29 5:08:41 12,6M4020- 2:56:2625- 5:08:4129-

238 Antonio Planells Escandell 1962 G.E.Es Vedrà30 5:11:16 12,5M4021- 2:56:4227- 5:11:1630-

255 Juan Carlos Ferrer Hortoneda 1960 C.C Santa Eularia31 5:14:49 12,4M4022- 3:05:2534- 5:14:4931-

258 Antonio Ferrer Guasch 1962 C.C Santa Eularia32 5:22:26 12,1M4023- 2:55:0423- 5:22:2632-

206 Manuel Fernandez  Peñalver 1961 Master GYM33 5:23:17 12,1M4024- 2:59:4831- 5:23:1733-

231 Rafael Guillen Galera 1969 Master Gym34 5:24:54 12,0M4025- 3:09:5935- 5:24:5434-

233 Juan Ferrer Antonio 1962 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li35 5:25:45 12M4026- 3:13:4538- 5:25:4535-

250 Tiina Kulju - 1967 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li36 5:25:45 12F403- 3:13:4437- 5:25:4536-

261 Pedro Clapes Torres 1968 Independiente37 5:25:47 12M4027- 3:13:4639- 5:25:4738-

237 Jose Ramon Juan 1968  38 5:25:47 12M4028- 3:13:4840- 5:25:4737-

235 Jose  Mari Tur 1969 Por Libre39 5:25:50 12M4029- 3:24:3846- 5:25:5039-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Cat KM_47 KM_65

263 Yale Kiefer  1964 Es Amics De Sa Btt - Forme40 5:29:07 11,8M4030- 2:51:5421- 5:29:0740-

205 Feliciano Casanova Arribas 1965 Independiente41 5:39:45 11,5M4031- 3:27:2750- 5:39:4541-

240 Gerardo Roig Torres 1949 G.E.Es Vedrà42 5:41:18 11,4M601- 3:20:4743- 5:41:1842-

228 Javier Roig  M 1966  43 5:44:05 11,3M4032- 3:23:2645- 5:44:0543-

227 Antonio Martin  Pascual 1967 Club Esportiu Master Team44 5:44:51 11,3M4033- 3:25:1947- 5:44:5144-

223 Francisco Javier Rodriguez Fernand1960 Independiente45 5:46:57 11,2M506- 3:19:5241- 5:46:5745-

234 Juan Prats Mari 1969  46 5:53:47 11,0M4034- 3:26:0649- 5:53:4746-

264 Vicente Castello Verdera 1958 Es Amics De Sa Btt - Forme47 6:03:18 10,7M507- 3:19:5342- 6:03:1847-

251 Pieter Bezemer  1963 Tri Jasa48 6:03:37 10,7M4035- 3:25:2648- 6:03:3748-

256 Antonio Bernal Garcia 1947 C.C Santa Eularia49 6:11:34 10,5M602- 3:30:2854- 6:11:3449-

260 Fernando Ortega Rodriguez 1966 C.C Santa Eularia50 6:11:36 10,5M4036- 3:30:2352- 6:11:3651-

254 Pascual Navarro Esbri 1949 C.C Santa Eularia51 6:11:36 10,5M603- 3:30:2653- 6:11:3650-

257 Felipe Sanchez Martinez 1964 C.C Santa Eularia52 6:11:38 10,5M4037- 3:30:1951- 6:11:3852-

241 Sonia Marty Llorens 1992 Txirrindulari -Master Team53 6:11:53 10,5F201- 3:10:0036- 6:11:5353-

201 Juan Yern Ribas 1966 G.E.Es Vedrà54 6:17:34 10,3M4038- 3:21:2644- 6:17:3454-

225 Konopa Tomas Jerzy 1962  55 6:20:39 10,2M4039- 3:34:4057- 6:20:3955-

216 Catalina Llorens Ribas 1964 Club Esportiu Master Team56 6:37:06 9,82F404- 3:34:3456- 6:37:0656-

215 Luis Miguel Marty Abellán 1961 Club Esportiu Master Team57 6:37:07 9,82M4040- 3:34:3055- 6:37:0757-

92 David Cardona Costa 1970  58 Ret.3:53:5358- 7:00:0858-

218 Jesus Maria  Fernandez 1958  59 Ret.- -

221 Nolberto Gutierrez  1962  60 Ret.- -

204 Maria Juan  Cardona 1979 C.E. Master Team61 Ret.3:57:4759- -

262 Sylvia Raschke  1966  62 Ret.- -

182 Manuel Guasch Ribas 1970 C.C. Sargantana63 Ret.- -
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RESULTATS ABSOLUTS    Sant Josep Xtrem - 65 Km

VII Sant Josep Xtrem

Diumenge, 6 de Juny de 2010 9:00 Hores

Sant Josep de sa Talaia

G.E. Es Vedrà

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Gen KM_47

JUNIOR FEMENINO

241 Sonia Marty Llorens 1992 Txirrindulari -Master Team1 6:11:53 10129- 6:11:5353-Gen

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Gen KM_47

MASTER 40 FEMENINO

211 Jane Geddes  1968 Swrc1 4:30:51 1438- 4:30:5118-Gen

243 Joanne Elisabet Cokes  1966 C.E. Master Team2 5:04:23 1374- 5:04:2326-Gen

250 Tiina Kulju - 1967 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li3 5:25:45 1292- 5:25:4535-Gen

216 Catalina Llorens Ribas 1964 Club Esportiu Master Team4 6:37:06 9,8142- 6:37:0656-Gen

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Gen KM_47

ELITE FEMENINO

222 Fátima Blázquez Lozano 1975 C.C Santa Eularia1 3:58:30 1612- 3:58:3010-Gen

252 Maria Del Mar Sancho Bauzá 1985 Bici Aventura2 4:10:04 1618- 4:10:0412-Gen
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Gen KM_47

MASTER 40 MASCULINO

208 Antoni Vicens Quetglas 1964 Es Pedal Bunyola1 3:21:12 191- 3:21:121-Gen

212 Carlos Morote Moreno 1969 C.C. Sargantana2 3:24:06 192- 3:24:062-Gen

246 Vicent Torres Tur 1969 G.E.Es Vedrà3 3:36:27 183- 3:36:273-Gen

244 Jose Manuel Tejada Lobato 1969 C.C. Sargantana4 3:36:48 184- 3:36:484-Gen

249 Jose Torres Tur 1967 G.E.Es Vedrà5 3:37:31 185- 3:37:315-Gen

236 César Perelló Mirón 1966 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li6 3:41:00 186- 3:41:006-Gen

220 Toni Marí Juan 1969 Triatló Santa Eulària7 3:54:41 177- 3:54:417-Gen

202 Jesus Serra Mari 1967 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li8 3:56:22 169- 3:56:228-Gen

226 Phil Smith  1968 Club Esportiu Master Team9 4:06:29 1616- 4:06:2911-Gen

230 Gerard Olle Belles 1968 Base Sport Ibiza10 4:15:46 1523- 4:15:4613-Gen

209 Gori Jaume Suau 1963 Club Esportiu Es Pedal11 4:18:56 1526- 4:18:5615-Gen

242 Antonio Torres Galera 1969 Master GYM12 4:30:31 1436- 4:30:3117-Gen

12 Vicente Antonio Roig Marí 1970 C.C. Sargantana13 4:31:15 1441- 4:31:1519-Gen

247 Tomas Hidalgo Gomez-Rico 1969 C.C. Sant Antoni14 4:49:45 1359- 4:49:4521-Gen

213 Mariano  Riera Vidal 1968 Club Ciclista Pitius15 4:52:23 1361- 4:52:2322-Gen

245 Juan Antonio Riera Boned 1966 C.E. Master Team16 4:57:42 1369- 4:57:4224-Gen

239 Javier Ribas Marí 196817 4:58:56 1370- 4:58:5625-Gen

214 Agustín Francés Iborra 1968 C.E. Master Team18 5:06:08 1376- 5:06:0827-Gen

219 Toni Colomar Galera 1967 Master Gym19 5:06:14 1377- 5:06:1428-Gen

217 Xavi Flo Xama 1962 Club Esportiu Master Team20 5:08:41 1379- 5:08:4129-Gen

238 Antonio Planells Escandell 1962 G.E.Es Vedrà21 5:11:16 1381- 5:11:1630-Gen

255 Juan Carlos Ferrer Hortoneda 1960 C.C Santa Eularia22 5:14:49 1283- 5:14:4931-Gen

258 Antonio Ferrer Guasch 1962 C.C Santa Eularia23 5:22:26 1288- 5:22:2632-Gen

206 Manuel Fernandez  Peñalver 1961 Master GYM24 5:23:17 1289- 5:23:1733-Gen

231 Rafael Guillen Galera 1969 Master Gym25 5:24:54 1290- 5:24:5434-Gen

233 Juan Ferrer Antonio 1962 Club Ciclista Es Xebel·Li26 5:25:45 1293- 5:25:4536-Gen

261 Pedro Clapes Torres 1968 Independiente27 5:25:47 1294- 5:25:4737-Gen

237 Jose Ramon Juan 1968  28 5:25:47 1295- 5:25:4738-Gen

235 Jose  Mari Tur 1969 Por Libre29 5:25:50 1296- 5:25:5039-Gen

263 Yale Kiefer  1964 Es Amics De Sa Btt - Forme30 5:29:07 1299- 5:29:0740-Gen

205 Feliciano Casanova Arribas 1965 Independiente31 5:39:45 11109- 5:39:4541-Gen

228 Javier Roig  M 1966  32 5:44:05 11112- 5:44:0543-Gen

227 Antonio Martin  Pascual 1967 Club Esportiu Master Team33 5:44:51 11114- 5:44:5144-Gen

234 Juan Prats Mari 1969  34 5:53:47 11116- 5:53:4746-Gen

251 Pieter Bezemer  1963 Tri Jasa35 6:03:37 11121- 6:03:3748-Gen

260 Fernando Ortega Rodriguez 1966 C.C Santa Eularia36 6:11:36 10126- 6:11:3651-Gen

257 Felipe Sanchez Martinez 1964 C.C Santa Eularia37 6:11:38 10128- 6:11:3852-Gen

201 Juan Yern Ribas 1966 G.E.Es Vedrà38 6:17:34 10137- 6:17:3454-Gen

225 Konopa Tomas Jerzy 1962  39 6:20:39 10138- 6:20:3955-Gen

215 Luis Miguel Marty Abellán 1961 Club Esportiu Master Team40 6:37:07 9,8143- 6:37:0757-Gen

Página 2 de 3

   www.elitechip.es          info@elitechip.es          TEL.672 195 895



Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Gen KM_47

MASTER 50 MASCULINO

232 Eduardo Costa Torres 1954 C.C. Sargantana1 3:57:21 1610- 3:57:219-Gen

203 Raymond Hallam  1959 Swrc2 4:17:06 1524- 4:17:0614-Gen

224 Torzynski Krystof Jan 1956  3 4:25:31 1532- 4:25:3116-Gen

253 Antonio Ferrer Torres 1955 C.C Santa Eularia4 4:31:57 1442- 4:31:5720-Gen

259 Luis Alberto Tostón De La Calle 1955 C.C Santa Eularia5 4:56:43 1367- 4:56:4323-Gen

223 Francisco Javier Rodriguez Fernand1960 Independiente6 5:46:57 11115- 5:46:5745-Gen

264 Vicente Castello Verdera 1958 Es Amics De Sa Btt - Forme7 6:03:18 11120- 6:03:1847-Gen

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial Km/hPos-Gen KM_47

MASTER 60 MASCULINO

240 Gerardo Roig Torres 1949 G.E.Es Vedrà1 5:41:18 11111- 5:41:1842-Gen

256 Antonio Bernal Garcia 1947 C.C Santa Eularia2 6:11:34 10125- 6:11:3449-Gen

254 Pascual Navarro Esbri 1949 C.C Santa Eularia3 6:11:36 10127- 6:11:3650-Gen
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